Partienplan
Zirich - C1

Sportart: Dart Klasse: C
Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette Strasse

1 Dartakus Stahlwerk Clubhouse  Soodring 34

2 Crazy Arrows Darters  Stahlwerk Clubhouse  Soodring 34

3 Lucky Otters Otter Darters Dartverein Industriestr. 10

4 Red Stone's Roter Stein Rest. Herrligstrasse 39

5 8051 NOD 0815 Saatlen Pub Saatlenstr. 18

6 Galgen Flyers Galgen Reloaded Neschwilerstr. 19

7 Public D'art Nelson Pub Albisstrasse 33

8 Replay Darters Replay Dart Club Schaffhauserstr. 109

9 Crazy Angels Prestige Bowling Kriesbachstr. 4

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 Dartakus Benz, Rene

2 Crazy Arrows Darters Waser, Reto

3 Lucky Otters Berger, Rene

4 Red Stone's Grossen, Markus

5 8051 NOD 0815 Risler, Kurt

6 Galgen Flyers Flueckiger, Roger

7 Public D'art Hasler, Markus

8 Replay Darters Kosic, Milan

9 Crazy Angels Grob, Eveline

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 Lucky Otters Crazy Arrows Darters
8051 NOD 0815 Red Stone's
Galgen Flyers Public D'art
Replay Darters Crazy Angels
Spielfrei fur Dartakus

2 8051 NOD 0815 Crazy Arrows Darters
Public D'art Red Stone's
Crazy Angels Galgen Flyers
Dartakus Replay Darters
Spielfrei fur Lucky Otters

3 Crazy Arrows Darters Public D'art
Red Stone's Crazy Angels
Galgen Flyers Dartakus
Replay Darters Lucky Otters
Spielfrei fir 8051 NOD 0815

4 Crazy Angels Crazy Arrows Darters
Red Stone's Dartakus
Lucky Otters Galgen Flyers
8051 NOD 0815 Replay Darters
Spielfrei fur Public D'art

5 Crazy Arrows Darters Red Stone's
Replay Darters Galgen Flyers
Lucky Otters Dartakus
8051 NOD 0815 Public D'art
Spielfrei fur Crazy Angels

6 Galgen Flyers Crazy Arrows Darters
Crazy Angels Lucky Otters
Dartakus 8051 NOD 0815
Replay Darters Public D'art
Spielfrei fur Red Stone's

7 Crazy Arrows Darters Replay Darters
Public D'art Dartakus
8051 NOD 0815 Crazy Angels

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56

PLZ Ort

8134 Adliswil
8134 Adliswil
8625 Gossau
8048 Zirich
8051 Zrich
8486 Rikon
8134 Adliswil
8152 Glattbrugg
8600 Dibendorf
Telefon

079 215 45 06
079 472 63 87
043 53506 76
079 636 95 49
079 216 94 87
078 402 10 03
079 653 07 21
076 489 92 28

076 582 02 33

Zeit
19:30
19:30

20:00
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

18.05.2024
Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2014
Fax: 027 934 24 32
eMail: info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

044 71005 06
044 710 05 06
076 328 06 97
044 431 37 40
043 32154 41
052 383 23 65
044 710 55 45
076 816 16 14
044 822 80 80

Handy

079 215 45 06
079 472 63 87
076 336 45 79
079 636 95 49
079 216 94 87
078 402 10 03
079653 07 21
076 489 92 28
076 582 02 33

Termin

21.08.2014 Donnerstag
21.08.2014 Donnerstag
21.08.2014 Donnerstag
21.08.2014 Donnerstag

28.08.2014 Donnerstag
28.08.2014 Donnerstag
28.08.2014 Donnerstag
28.08.2014 Donnerstag

04.09.2014 Donnerstag
04.09.2014 Donnerstag
04.09.2014 Donnerstag
04.09.2014 Donnerstag

11.09.2014 Donnerstag
11.09.2014 Donnerstag
11.09.2014 Donnerstag
11.09.2014 Donnerstag

18.09.2014 Donnerstag
18.09.2014 Donnerstag
18.09.2014 Donnerstag
18.09.2014 Donnerstag

25.09.2014 Donnerstag
25.09.2014 Donnerstag
25.09.2014 Donnerstag
25.09.2014 Donnerstag

04.12.2014 Donnerstag

02.10.2014 Donnerstag
02.10.2014 Donnerstag
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Lucky Otters

Spielfrei fur Galgen Flyers
Red Stone's

Dartakus

Public D'art

Galgen Flyers

Spielfrei fur Crazy Arrows Darters
Red Stone's

8051 NOD 0815

Crazy Angels

Crazy Arrows Darters
Spielfrei fur Replay Darters

Red Stone's

Replay Darters
Crazy Angels
Lucky Otters
8051 NOD 0815

Galgen Flyers
Lucky Otters
Public D'art
Dartakus

19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

02.10.2014

09.10.2014
09.10.2014
09.10.2014
09.10.2014

22.10.2014
16.10.2014
16.10.2014
16.10.2014

Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Crazy Arrows Darters
Red Stone's

Public D'art

Crazy Angels
Spielfrei fur Dartakus
Crazy Arrows Darters
Red Stone's

Galgen Flyers
Replay Darters
Spielfrei fur Lucky Otters
Public D'art

Crazy Angels
Dartakus

Lucky Otters

Spielfrei fir 8051 NOD 0815

Crazy Arrows Darters
Dartakus

Galgen Flyers

Replay Darters

Spielfrei fur Public D'art
Red Stone's

Galgen Flyers

Dartakus

Public D'art

Spielfrei fur Crazy Angels
Crazy Arrows Darters
Lucky Otters

8051 NOD 0815

Public D'art

Spielfrei fur Red Stone's
Replay Darters
Dartakus

Crazy Angels

Red Stone's

Spielfrei fur Galgen Flyers
Replay Darters

Crazy Angels

Lucky Otters

8051 NOD 0815

Spielfrei fur Crazy Arrows Darters

Galgen Flyers

Lucky Otters

Public D'art

Dartakus

Spielfrei fir Replay Darters

Lucky Otters
8051 NOD 0815
Galgen Flyers
Replay Darters

8051 NOD 0815
Public D'art
Crazy Angels
Dartakus

Crazy Arrows Darters
Red Stone's

Galgen Flyers
Replay Darters

Crazy Angels
Red Stone's
Lucky Otters
8051 NOD 0815

Crazy Arrows Darters
Replay Darters
Lucky Otters

8051 NOD 0815

Galgen Flyers
Crazy Angels
Dartakus
Replay Darters

Crazy Arrows Darters
Public D'art

8051 NOD 0815
Lucky Otters

Red Stone's
Dartakus
Public D'art
Galgen Flyers

Red Stone's

8051 NOD 0815
Crazy Angels

Crazy Arrows Darters

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30

19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30

23.10.2014
23.10.2014
23.10.2014
23.10.2014

30.10.2014
30.10.2014
30.10.2014
17.11.2014

06.11.2014
06.11.2014
06.11.2014
06.11.2014

13.11.2014
13.11.2014
13.11.2014
13.11.2014

20.11.2014
20.11.2014
20.11.2014
20.11.2014

27.11.2014
27.11.2014
27.11.2014
27.11.2014

04.12.2014
04.12.2014
04.12.2014
04.12.2014

11.12.2014
11.12.2014
11.12.2014
11.12.2014

18.12.2014
18.12.2014
18.12.2014
18.12.2014

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Montag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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